Efficiency vs Dxy(PV)

efficiency vs dxy(PV)

Ratio

0.8,

0.7

0.6}

0.5]

0.4]

0.3]

0.2]

0.

5 =20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

TP dxy(PV) (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs dxy(PV) ]

bl

0.8

0.6

0.4

fake+duplicates rate vs dxy(PV)

0.2

-
.
.

-

.

Ratio
e

N 2 |
-25-20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 2

track dxy(PV) (cm)

—=— DQMstep3_TT_CKF
—e— DQMstep3_TT_default

[Efficienc]| —— DQMstep3_TT_defaultNEWT3
S 0.8 T T T S F
Q E oo a L
> 07F AP N P > |
© o - : < 3
£ o6f el -t 2 0.8
2 3 : <l L
S osk Lo : g
£ o L L [
Sk Do P 8 o6
© 0.4F- R FELAL LR e g |
3 : : s |
0.3F- - -: S 04
E Z L
0.2F : . 8 L
E T 0.2f
01 R A
o +BF i o @
g : : & sk I
£ ol e 1. RN
M T o
095105060402 0 02040608 1 %31060604-02 0 02040608

TP dxy(PV) (cm)

Efficiency vs Dz(PV)

efficiency vs dz(PV)

Ratio

s
track dxy(PV) (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs dz(PV) |

0.8 < [ T
E [ :
0.7F S [
: ¢ ogf-
0.6F o F
E s
0.5F 8 ek
3 g
0.4 =
E 3
0.3F & 0.4
E 8
0.2F :
E 0.2f----1
0.1
J..w- N 9
: T
. @
i :
0. . A . ] .
20 -10 0 10 20

30
TP dz(PV) (cm)

Efficiency vs Dz(PV)

efficiency vs dz(PV)

Ratio

0.8

0.7F- -+

0.6]

o05f-+

0.4]

0.3]

0.2]

il

1 LALAN AR AL LA B

1.8

30
track dz(PV) (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs dz(PV) ]

Ratio

\ARZRELRRL]




	Contents
	Page 1


